CARTA DE VINOS

B Brouilly aoc 31.5
Chateau des Tours
B Cétes du Rhone aoc 31.5
Chateau La Borie
B Languedoc aoc 36.0
La Clape, Chateau Rouquette "Esprit Terroir"
B Sancerre aoc 40.0
Chateau de Sancerrre
B Chateau de Lagune GCC 170.0
2007
Ht-Médoc AOC
B Chiteau Cos Labory GCC 140.0
2008
St-Estephe AOC
B AOC 31.0
Chinon
Domaine Gouron
B Maranges, AOC Céte de Beaune 48.0
Village
Nuitton Beaunoy
B AOC Lalande de Pomerol 44.0
Chateau Grand Bossuet
B Chateau 31.0
Recougne
Bordeaux Supérieur AOC
B Chateau 34.0
Lamouroux
Bordeaux AOC Graves
B Etoiles Mondorion 52.0
Bordeauw AOC Saint Emilion Grand cru
B Mouton Cadet, Baron Philippe de Rothschild 35.00
Bordeaux AOC -
Laurent Perrier Brut 115.0
Bollinger Special Cuvée 135.0
Veuve Clicquot 135.0
Dom Pérignon 235.0
Laurent Perrier Grand Siecle "La 215.0
Cuvée"
Krug 230.0
Cristal Louis 295.0
Roederer
Champagne Pommery 125.0
brut
Pommery Rosé 75.0

Laurent Perrier Rosé

. Beaune . . .
Precios netos enlﬂﬁsﬂmpuesms ¥ servicio 1nchudos.

Muscadet Sévre & Maine sur Lie
aoc

Clos des Orfeuilles

Bourgogne aoc

Chardonnay, Regnard

Petit Chablis
aoc
La Chablisienne

Bordeaux AOC

Mouton Cadet, Baron P. de Rothschild
Sancerre

Domaine de la Perriére

Pouilly Fumé aoc

J.C. Dagueneau

Chablis 1ler Cru aoc

Fourchaume, Gerard Tremblay

Chassagne Montrachet
2012
Louis Pere et fils
B Sauternes AOC
"Chartreuse de Coutet"
Alsace aoc
Gewurztraminer, Bernhard et Reibel
Meursault AOC

"Louis Latour"

Les Fossiles, AOC Riesling

Domaine Mttnacht

Coteaux d'Aix en
Provence
Chateau Calissanne

Les Belles Vignes, AOC
Sancerre
Fournier Peére et Fils

Courvoisier V.S. 5cl

Rémy Martin Fine Champagne
V.S.0.P. 5cl

Moyet Petite
Champagne

Armagnac Clé des
Ducs

Bas Armagnac Yvan Auban
1974 5cl

I~

Scl

Vieux Marc des Hospices de
5cl

Calvados Busnel Vieille Réserve V.S.0.P. 5c¢l

LEes Deux MAGOTS

PARIS

31.0

34.0

32.0

35.0

42.0

42.0

66.0

130.0

48.0

34.20

60.00

37.00

31.0

38.0

11.00
14.00

16.00

12.50

34.50

17.50

14.50



